

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

With Love Hamper – 5 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection white chocolate bar 85g, La Mer The Lip Balm, Selfridges Selection Prosecco Rosé, Neom Bliss candle, Selfridges Selection blonde chocolate malt balls 150g

Selfridges Selection white chocolate bar 85g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder (**Milk**), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 85 g

Energy - kJ 2386.00 per 100g / 2028.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 570.00 per 100g / 485.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.10 per 100g / 30.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.80 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.00 per 100g / 46.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.60 per 100g / 46.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 5.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .21 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

La Mer The Lip Balm

Application: Warm a small amount of balm with fingertip and apply with light patting motions. Apply before lip colour for long-lasting soothing. Apply under or over The Lip Volumizer for a voluminous, plump looking sheen that hydrates and defines lips

9g

Selfridges Selection Prosecco Rosé

Product of Italy

Region: Veneto

Grape variety: glera, pinot noir

ABV 11.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

This product contains the allergen sulphites

Selfridges Selection blonde chocolate malt balls 150g

Ingredients

Caramelised White Chocolate (35% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter): Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Butter (**Milk**), Emulsifier: (**Soya** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring. (**Milk, Soya**), Malt Ball Centres: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dairy Blend (Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate) (**Milk**), Malt Powder (Malted **Barley, Wheat, Milk**, Hydrolyzed **Wheat** Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt), Malted **Barley, Soya** Lecithin, Salt. (**Barley, Milk, Soya, Wheat**), Gum Arabic

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2224.00 per 100g / 445.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.40 per 100g / 107.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.40 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.90 per 100g / 12.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.10 per 100g / 10.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Neom Bliss candle

Burns for up to 50 hours

Vegetable wax, pure essential oils, glass

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

For hygiene reasons, this product cannot be exchanged or refunded, unless faulty.